23 daniel road, east, fairfi eld, nj 07044 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • www.amerlux.com
APPLICATION:
Commercial and retail wall wash lighting
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION:
20 ga. steel painted matte black
Formed aperture plate with 5/8” lip (GB-standard)
Integral adjustable locking mounting bars
Thermally protected

E V O K EE V O K E  2 . 9 ”  R O U N D  L E N S  W A L L  W A S H
Reflector Only:  E2.9RLW -SDW
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
E2.9RLW
Lamp
Type
MR16
(50w max)
Voltage
120
277
Model
E2.9RLW
Aperture Finish
Refl ector with White Painted Flange
SDW - semi-diffuse clear
CLW - specular clear
GDW - specular gold
BKW - specular black
MWW - matte white
Refl ector with Clear Flange
(fl ange fi nish matches cone fi nish)
SDC - semi-diffus clear
CLC - specular clear
GDC - specular gold
BKC - specular black
E L E C T R I C A L
 L a m p i n g
 5 0 w
  Input
Ballast  Watts Amps*
Electronic 120v 50 .42
 277v 50 .18
MR16 Bi-pin base, 50w max.
Electronic ballastElectronic ballast
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that
do not affect overall function and performance.
Complete Unit Specification:  E2.9RLW-MR16-120-GB/E2.9RLW-SDW
Housing Only:  E2.9RLW-MR16-120-GB
Housing Refl ector
10
 5 /
8”
14 1/2” min - 25” max
3 7/8”
2.9”
5
3 /
8”
5/8”
Ceiling Cut Out Dimension: 3 Ceiling Cut Out Dimension: 3 7/1616” dia.” dia.
Gyp ceiling shown.
Specify GRID for 1”
deep aperture collar.
Ceiling
Mounting
GB - 5/8” deep
        collar
GRID - 1” deep
        collar
__ - _________
 (other, consult
   factory)
E V O K EE V O K E  2 . 9 ”  R O U N D  L E N S  W A L L  W A S H
Amerlux, LLC. • 23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 • p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
www.amerlux.com  LIT-0375 rev 5/10